Position

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Professional Expert,
Professional Expert

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

Gwc - Digital Media

Gwc - Digital Media

Gwc - Digital Media

Gwc - Digital Media

Gwc - Digital Media

Total Wages
$63,197

$14,656

$7,189

$2,903

$1,887



