	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Hourly Instructor	Professional Expert, Professional Expert	Coast Community College District	Gwc - Digital Media	\$63,197
2.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	Gwc - Digital Media	\$14,656
3.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	Gwc - Digital Media	\$7,189
4.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	Gwc - Digital Media	\$2,903
5.	Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	Gwc - Digital Media	\$1,887